CENTRAL FLORIDA CHRISTIAN ACADEMY.

FALL 2025 CALENDAR

Friday August 1 First-Year Staff Training | Teacher Pre-Planning
Monday - Friday August 3 - 8 Teacher Pre-planning 7:30am-3:30pm
Thursday August 7 Back to School Bash 3-7pm
Sunday August 10 Back to School Sunday 1lam

Night of Worship & Prayer Spm
Monday August 11 First Day of School
Wednesday August 13 MS House Kick-Off and Competition (6"-8th) TBD

HS Clash of Colors (9" — 12'")
Monday August 18 Intermediate Parent Night (3¢ - 5') 5 — 7pm (Joy)
Tuesday August 19 Primary Parent Night (K5 — 2™) 5 — 7pm (Joy)
Thursday August 21 Academic Night — Middle School (6™ — 8" 6pm

Academic Night — High School (9" — 12! 7pm
Thursday August 28 Senior “Be There” Night 7pm (Chapel)
Friday - Saturday August 29 - 30 Senior Retreat TBD
Monday September 1 Labor Day Holiday— No School
Wednesday September 10 Kingdom Parenting Night #1 6:30pm (Grace)
Monday — Friday September 15 - 19 | Book Fair C127/128
Wednesday September 17 All School Convocation 10am (Grace)
Friday September 19 Grandparents’ Day (LS Early Release Day) 9am (Grace)
Wednesday October 8 Kingdom Parenting Night #2 6:30pm (Grace)
Friday October 10 End of 1st Quarter (44 days)
Monday October 13 Teacher Workday/Parent Conferences — No School
Tuesday October 14 Begin 2" Quarter
Tuesday-Friday October 14 - 17 Homecoming Week
Saturday October 18 Homecoming Dance TBD
Wednesday October 22 PSAT/SAT Day
Monday-Friday October 27 - 31 Red Ribbon Week (All School)
Friday October 31 Vocabulary Parade (Lower School) TBD
Wednesday November 12 All School Veterans’ Day Convocation 10am (Grace)
Wednesday November 12 Kingdom Parenting Night #3 6:30pm (Grace)
Monday - Friday November 24 -28 | Thanksgiving Break — No School
Friday December 5 Upper School Fine Arts Winter Showcase TBD
Wednesday December 10 All School Christmas Convocation 10am (Grace)
Wednesday December 10 Kingdom Parenting Night #4 6:30pm (Grace)
Friday December 12 Christmas Program TBD

Tuesday — Thursday

December 16 - 18

Upper School Semester Exams
LS / US - Early Release Days (No Extended Day)

Friday

December 19

Lower School Only-No School; Exam Make-up
Day (US); End of 2nd Quarter (44 days) / End of
I1st Semester (88 days)

Dec.22 -Jan.2

Christmas Break — No School




CENTRAL FLORIDA CHRISTIAN ACADEMY.

SPRING 2026 CALENDAR

Monday-Tuesday

January 5-6

Teacher Workdays-No School

7:30-3:30pm

Wednesday January 7 Students Return
Begin 3" Quarter / Begin 2™ Semester
Wednesday January 14 Kingdom Parenting #5 6:30pm (Grace)
Monday January 19 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day — No School
Thursday January 22 100" Day of School
Monday — Wednesday | January 26 - 28 Spiritual Emphasis Week TBD
Wednesday February 11 Kingdom Parenting #6 6:30pm (Grace)
Friday February 13 Upper School Winter Luau TBD
Monday February 16 President’s Day - No School
Thursday-Saturday March 5 -7 Spring Musical TBD
Wednesday March 11 Kingdom Parenting #7 6:30pm (Grace)
Monday-Friday March 9 - 13 SERVE: Ends of the Earth Trips (6th-12th)
Friday March 13 End of 3" Quarter (46 days)
Monday — Friday March 16 - 20 Spring Break — No School
Monday March 23 Begin 4™ Quarter
Friday April 3 Good Friday — No School
Monday April 6 Easter Monday — No School
Wednesday April 8 Kingdom Parenting #8 6:30pm (Grace)
Monday - Friday April 13 - 17 IOWA Testing
Wednesday April 22 Earth Day
Friday April 24 Heart for the Arts TBD (Grace)
Tuesday - Friday April 28 —May 1 | 8" Grade Washington DC Field Trip
Monday — Friday May 4 - 8 Teacher Appreciation Week
Tuesday May 5 Athletic Awards
Wednesday May 6 Intermediate Awards (3" — 5" Grades)
Wednesday May 6 Upper School Academic Awards TBD (Grace)
Friday May 22 Graduation 7pm (Grace)
Monday May 25 Memorial Day — No School
Tuesday — Wednesday | May 26 - 27 Lower School - Early Release|
Upper School Semester Exams - Early Release
Thursday May 28 Last Day of School — Make-up Day Only (LS/US)
Early Release
End of 4" Quarter (46 days) /
End of 2™ Semester (92 days)
Friday May 29 Teacher Post Planning

ICFCATS




